Kreis Aachen | Sommer 2024

TC Aachen-Brand (1257)
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Anlage
Rombachstr. 109, 52078 Aachen
G 0241 - 52 81 30 info@tc-aachen-brand.de

Hallenadresse
Rombachstr. 109, 52078 Aachen
G 0241 - 56 36 24 info@tc-aachen-brand.de

Sportwart/in
Schillings, Jan
T 0177 6748648 jan.schillings@rwth-aachen.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Flitta, Sabine
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Herren 40 1| 1. Verbandsliga
MF: Frank Alba; T 02408 9298096

m 0163 3905043; frankalbal970@gmail.com

Herren 40 2 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Carsten Geisenjohann
carsten@geisenjohann.de

Herren 40 3 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Tobias Méller
m 0172 5435630; tobiasmoeller4@t-online.de
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Benhmida, Salim (MAR¥)

Borki, Kamal
Degenhardt, Nils

Schuurmann, Maarten (NED N)

Werner, Wolf-Ernest
Kleinholz, Rolf

Alba, Frank
Backhaus, Christoph
Backe, Jens

Dr. Olejnik, Marcel

De Blieck, Joshua (USA N)

Rambadt, Sebastian
Mogadem, EI Mamoun
Palmen, Michael
Carstensen, Jens
Schillings, Jan
Geisenjohann, Carsten
Gottsacker, Martin
Méller, Tobias

Kihnel, Frithjof

Parau, Bogdan
Bickenbach, Johannes
Scholl, Achim
Reimann, Alf

DroRBler, Jan

ID-Nr.

17455082
17501853
17653590
17754901
16402004
17401650
17001765
17401574
17052010
18351056
18151723
16603043
17753509
17554509
17555858
18402787
17160112
17855836
17955815
16452005
17752849
17555856
18353660
16354759
18104264
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LK20,2
LK21,1
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LK23,2
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Name (Nat.)
Hergenhahn, Markus
Galia, Eric

Rehling, Matthias
Weinhold, Georg

Dr. Kara, Yavuz
Deserno, Markus
Oldekamp, Jurgen
von Gallwitz, Philipp
Holler, Stefan
Kriickemeier, Markus
Bockelmann, Stefan
Bauer, Holger

Khalil, Feras
Rothamel, Christian

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

18156489 LK23,0
16856774 LK23,6
17653147 LK23,9
18155565 LK24,1
16855796 LK24,2
17053761 LK24,4
16052906 LK24,8
17160039 LK24,8
17656140 LK24,9
16903930 LK25,0
17163447 LK25,0
18065718 LK25,0
18355141 LK25,0
18066024 LK25,0
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